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SUSTAINABILITY | NACHHALTIGKEIT

GenesisDisplay consider it their duty to act in an environmentally friendly manner in order to maintain the natural resources for the long term. The
material for the production of shop window mannequins and displays largely consists of renewable raw materials. It does not contain petroleum like
conventional materials used for the production of mannequins, but is produced by a natural fermentation process thus requiring less energy during
production and generating less greenhouse gases. In addition, it reduces the mannequins’ weight and makes them substantially tougher and more
durable. As a result GenesisDisplay belongs to the most modern mannequin and display companies currently on the market.

GenesisDisplay sieht es als seine Pflicht, umweltbewusst zu handeln, um die natiirlichen Ressourcen langfristig zu erhalten. Das Material fir die
Herstellung von Schaufensterfiguren und Displays besteht zu einem GroBteil aus erneuerbaren Rohstoffen. Es enthalt kein Petroleum, wie die
géngigen Materialien, die zur Figurenherstellung verwendet werden, sondern wird durch einen Vergarungsprozess natirlich gewonnen. Dadurch
wird weniger Energie bei der Herstellung bendtigt und es werden weniger Treibhausgase produziert. Zusatzlich macht es die Figuren nicht nur
leichter, sondern auch wesentlich widerstandsfahiger und damit langlebiger. Somit gehort GenesisDisplay zu den modernsten Figuren- und Display-
Unternehmen, die zurzeit am Markt sind.
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KERRY



KERRY

-
Headless Sculpt. hair without make-up Sculpt. hair with make-up Head for wig with make-up
Colour 1313 Colour 1313 Colour 2105 Colour 2105

KEF-3/KEF-4 KEF-1/KEF-6 /KEF-2 KEF-3/KEF-1/KEF-5

Measurements

Height 183 cm

Bust 84 cm |
Waist 62 cm 3
Hip 86 cm

Collar 30cm

Height sitting pose 131 cm

Seat height 45 cm

Clothes size 36-38

Shoe size 38

Heel height 10 cm

KEF-1 KEF-2 KEF-3 KEF-4 KEF-5 KEF-6
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SYLVIE

4—“
Headless Sculpt. hair without make-up Sculpt. hair with make-up Head for wig with make-up
Colour 1313 Colour 1313 Colour 2105 Colour 2105

SVF-3/SVF-5 SVF-4/SVF-6/SVF-5 SVF-1/SVF-2/SVF-3

Measurements ?
Height 183 cm %
Bust 84 cm J ’J »
Waist 62 cm

Hip 86 cm

Collar 30 cm

Height sitting pose 131 cm

Seat height 45 cm

Clothes size 36-38

Shoe size 38

Heel height 10 cm

SVF-1 SVF-2 SVF-3 SVF-4 SVF-5 SVF-6
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ADF-3/ADF-2

Measurements

Height

Bust

Waist

Hip

Collar

Height sitting pose
Seat height
Clothes size

Shoe size

Heel height

183 cm
84 cm
61cm
88 cm
30 cm

130 cm
45cm
36-38
38-39

8.cm

ADF-1

ADF-3/ADF-6/ADF-2

ADF-2

ADF-3

ADF-4

ADF-5/ ADF-1/ ADF-4

ADF-5

ADF-6




RINA



RNF-5/RNF-1

Measurements

Height

Bust

Waist

Hip

Collar

Height sitting pose
Seat height
Clothes size

Shoe size

Heel height

185c¢m
84 cm
61cm
88.cm
30cm
132 cm
45 cm

38-39
8cm

RNF-1

RNF-5/RNF-6 /RNF-1

RNF-5/RNF-4/RNF-3

RNF-3

RNF-4

RNF-5

RNF-6




URBAN FEMALE



URBAN FEMALE

1h 1

UBF-3/UBF-5 UBF-3/UBF-1/UBF-4 UBF-2/UBF-4/UBF-5

Measurements

Height 183 cm
Bust 84 cm
Waist 61cm
Hip 88 cm
Collar 30cm
Clothes size 36-38
Shoe size 38-39
Heel height 8.cm
Colour 0017

UBF-1 UBF-2 UBF-3 UBF-4 UBF-5
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ALEXIS

ASM-2/ASM-4

Measurements

Height

Bust

Waist

Hip

Collar

Height sitting pose
Seat height
Clothes size

Shoe size

Heel height

187 cm
95 cm
76 cm
94 cm
37 cm

133 cm
45 cm
48-50
42-43

2-3cm

ASM-1

Headless
Colour 1313

Sculpt. hair without make-up
Colour 1313

Sculpt. hair with make-up
Colour 2101

Head for wig with make-up
Colour 2101

ASM-3/ASM-6/ASM-1

ASM-2

ASM-3

ASM-4

ASM-3/ASM-2/ASM-4

ASM-5

ASM-6
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MAM-1/MAM-7

Measurements

Height

Bust

Waist

Hip

Collar

Height sitting pose
Seat height
Clothes size

Shoe size

Heel height

188 cm
94 cm
76 cm
95 cm
37 cm

138 cm
45 cm
48-50
42-43

2-3cm

MAM-1

MAM-3/MAM-7 / MAM-4

MAM-2

MAM-3

MAM-4

MAM-3/MAM-2/ MAM-5

MAM-5

MAM-7




RONAN



RNM-3/RNM-4

Measurements

Height

Bust

Waist

Hip

Collar

Height sitting pose
Seat height
Clothes size

Shoe size

Heel height

190 cm
91cm
74 cm
93 cm
37 cm

138 cm
45 cm
48-50
42-43

2-3cm

RNM-3/RNM-6/RNM-1

RNM-1

RNM-3

RNM-4

RNM-3/RNM-5/RNM-4

RNM-5




URBAN wmALE



URBAN wmALE

T W A

UBM-2/UBM-3/UBM-1

UBM-3/UBM-1/UBM-4

UBM-3/UBM-4

Measurements

Height 187 cm
Bust 95 cm
Waist 76 cm
Hip 94 cm
Collar 37 cm
Clothes size 48-50
Shoe size 42-43
Heel height 2-3cm
Colour 0017

UBM-1 UBM-2 UBM-3 UBM-4
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STAGE KIDS

10 years/ 2 years

Measurements
2 years

Height 98 cm
Bust 52cm
Waist 48 cm
Hip 52 cm
Collar 21cm
Clothes size 86-98
Shoe size 23-24

4 years
Height

Bust

Waist

Hip

Collar
Clothes size
Shoe size

6 years/ 2 years/8 years

2 years

4 years

111 cm
56 cm
51 cm
62 cm
27 cm
104-110
29-30

6 years
Height

Bust

Waist

Hip

Collar
Clothes size
Shoe size

6 years

120 cm
63 cm
54 cm
68 cm
27 cm

116-122

31-32

8 years
Height

Bust

Waist

Hip

Collar
Clothes size
Shoe size

131 cm
65 cm
56 cm
67 cm
27 cm
128-134
33-34

10 years

Height 144 cm
Bust 66 cm
Waist 56 cm
Hip 73 cm
Collar 28 cm
Clothes size  140-146
Shoe size 35-36

6 years/ 10 years/ 4 years

8 years

10 years



STAGE KIDS

2 years: Toni & Martin

4 years: Cara & Alexis

6 years: Tammy & Mario

Sculpt. hair without make-up
Colour 1313

Sculpt. hair without make-up
Colour 1313

Sculpt. hair without make-up
Colour 1313

|

Sculpt. hair with make-up
Colour 2105

Sculpt. hair with make-up
Colour 2105

Sculpt. hair with make-up
Colour 2105

8 years: Tory & Albert

10 years: Susana & Morris

|,

Head for wig with make-up

Colour 2105

Wig: Toni: SWKGS-002, light blond
Wig: Martin: SWKBS-001, light blond

Head for wig with make-up

Colour 2105

Wig: Cara: SWKGS-001, dark brown
Wig: Alexis: SWKBL-002, black

/, '

Head for wig with make-up
Colour 2105
Wig: Tammy: SWKGL-002, light blond

4

Sculpt. hair without make-up
Colour 1313

Sculpt. hair with make-up
Colour 2105

;;"
|

Sculpt. hair without make-up
Colour 1313

Sculpt. hair with make-up
Colour 2105

Head for wig with make-up

Colour 2105

Wig: Tory: SWKGL-002, light blond
Wig: Albert: SWKBL-001, dark brown

Wig: Mario: SWKBL-002, light blond

Head for wig with make-up
Colour 2105

Wig: Susana: SWKGL-001, dark brown
Wig: Morris: SWKBL-001, light blond




RONI KIDS



Measurements
4 years 6 years 8 years 10 years 12 years
Height 108 cm Height 119 cm Height 130 cm Height 144 cm Height 161 cm

Bust 56 cm Bust 64 cm Bust 65 cm Bust 66 cm Bust 79 cm
Waist 52 cm Waist 54 cm Waist 56 cm Waist 56 cm Waist 58 cm
Hip 61cm Hip 67 cm Hip 68 cm Hip 73 cm Hip 86 cm
Collar 27 cm Collar 28.cm Collar 28cm Collar 28.cm Collar 30cm
Clothes size  104-110 Clothes size  116-122 Clothes size  128-134 Clothes size  140-146 Clothes size  158-164
Shoe size 29-30 Shoe size 31-32 Shoe size 33-34 Shoe size 35-36 Shoe size 38-39
Colour 13138 Colour 13138 Colour 13138 Colour 13138 Colour 13138

RNK-8Y-2 /RNK-4Y-1 RNK-6Y-1/RNK-4Y-2 /RNK-8Y-1 RNK-4Y-2 /RNK-10Y-1/RNK-8Y-2
RNK-4Y-1 RNK-4Y-2 RNK-6Y-1 RNK-6Y-2 RNK-8Y-1 RNK-8Y-2 RNK-10Y-1 RNK-12Y-1



HAIR STYLES

SWF-003S

SWF-004

SWM-007

gold blond

black

dark brown

gold blond

light blond

dark brown

All wigs will be delivered with adhesive tape.



PE FEMALE & MALE

=

PE-FT/ PEF-AH* / PETF-A PEM-A* / PE-MT/PEM-HIP/ PEML*

PEF-AH* /PEM-AH* PETM- A/PE-FT/PEM-A* / PEF-A*

*All PE mannequins and trouser forms will be delivered incl. metal base and calf fitting.



Measurements

PEF-AH/OVAL + PEF-A PETF-A + PE-FT PEF-HIP PEFL PET METAL STAND
Height 182 cm Height 89 cm Height 37 cm Height 121cm Height 105 cm

Headless height 165 cm Bust 86 cm Waist 64 cm Waist 69 cm
Bust 87 cm Waist 61cm Hip 95 cm Hip 95 cm
Waist 69 cm Hip 89 cm unit 5 pes. unit 5 pcs.

Hip 95 cm Collar 32cm

Collar 32cm Clothes size 38

Clothes size 38 unit 5 pcs.

Shoe size 38

Heel height 6,5 cm

unit 5 pcs.

PEF-HIP WIRE LOOP PE INTAKE

PEF-AH/OVAL* PEF-A* PETF-A PE-FT PEFL* PET METAL STAND




Measurements
PEM-AH/OVAL + PEM-A PETM-A + PE-MT PEM-HIP PEML PET METAL STAND
Height 188 cm Height 97 cm Height 39 cm Height 117 cm Height 105 cm

Headless height 171cm Bust 93 cm Waist 77 cm Waist 79 cm
Bust 93 cm Waist 75 cm Hip 95 cm Hip 97 cm
Waist 75 cm Hip 98 cm unit 5 pes. unit 5 pcs.

Hip 98 cm Collar 37 cm

Collar 37 cm Clothes size 50

Clothes size 50 unit 5 pcs.

Shoe size 42-43

Heel height 3cm

unit 5 pcs.

PEM-HIP WIRE LOOP PE INTAKE

PEM-AH/OVAL* PEM-A* PETM-A PE-MT PEML* PET METAL STAND




TORSOS

Measurements

Female torso

Height 60,5 cm
Bust 87 cm
Waist 65 cm
Hip 90 cm
Clothes size 38
Male torso

Height 68 cm
Bust 89 cm
Waist 78 cm
Hip 94 cm
Clothes size 50-52

Base (Center Base L)

Height 750 cm
Base 350 x 350 x 4 mm
Bar # 25 mm x 750 mm

Stainless-steel look

Please order bases separately Female torso Male torso
CLBF-A CLTSM-A

Measurements

Female trouser form

Height 117 cm
Waist 73 cm
Hip 93 cm
Clothes size 36-38
Shoe size 38
Heel height 8cm

Male trouser form

Height 118 cm
Waist 87 cm
Hip 100 cm
Clothes size 48-50
Shoe size 42
Heel height 3cm

Female trouser form Male trouser form
CA-FL-1 CA-ML-1




HANDBAG
STANDS

Measurements
HS-1 Height
HS-2 Height
Hs-3 Height
HS-4 Height

Stainless-steel look

37-58 cm
32-52 cm
36-64 cm
37-58 cm




A GOOD CHOICE

SUSTAINABILITY

> Manufactured using Polyester with bioresin
> Bioresin contains no petroleum
> Requires less energy during production
> Generates less greenhouse gases

> Hands are made of non-toxic PVC
> Non-toxic water based paints

> Factory equipped with modern filters and exhaust systems
to maintain clean working environment

> Factory equipped with solar powered water heating
system

> Recycling in compliance with european standards
> Recyclable packaging
> On-site research and development department

> Continuous assessment by authorities incl. technical
control board and independent auditors

QUALITY

> Premium materials

> Increased durability due to bioresin and thus long-lived
> Less weight due to bioresin

> Guaranteed quality due to 7-step quality control

> Base made of safety glass

SERVICE

> Service box with accessories

> Assembly instructions in 7 languages

> Fittings are interchangeable and adjustable
> Trained and qualified staff for global service
> After sales service

> Showrooms

> 2 years guarantee on mannequins

> 10 years spare part guarantee

NACHHALTIGKEIT

> Hergestellt aus Polyester mit Bioharzanteil
> Bioharz enthélt kein Petroleum
> zur Herstellung wird weniger Energie benétigt
> es werden weniger Treibhausgase produziert

> Hénde sind aus non-toxischem PVC
> Non-toxische Farben auf Wasserbasis

> Die Produktion ist mit modernsten Filter- und Absauganla-
gen ausgestattet

> Die Produktion ist mit solarbetriebener Warmwasserberei-
tung ausgestattet

> Recycling nach européischen Standards
> Verpackung in Kartons aus recyceltem Material
> Eigene Forschungs- und Entwicklungsabteilung

> Standige Priifung durch Behorden inkl. TUV und unabhan-
gigen Auditoren

QUALITAT

> Hochwertige Materialien

> Bruchsicherer durch Bioharz und somit langlebiger

> Weniger Gewicht durch Bioharz

> Garantierte Qualitdt durch 7-stufige Qualit&tskontrollen

> Standplatte aus Sicherheitsglas

SERVICE

> Service Box mit Zubehor

> Aufbauanleitung in 7 Sprachen

> Verschliisse sind austauschbar und justierbar

> Geschulte und qualifizierte Mitarbeiter fiir globalen Service
> After Sales Service

> Schaurdume

> 2 Jahre Garantie auf Figuren

> 10 Jahre Ersatzteilgarantie

DELIVERY TERMS | LIEFERBEDINGUNGEN

All standing mannequins will be delivered with a safety glass base, a foot fitting and a calf fitting as well as the service box (care and display set).
Please order wigs, pedestals and bases for tailor busts separately.

Please refer to the attached price list for our prices. GenesisDisplay general terms and conditions apply exclusively.

The copyright on all articles and visual presentations is reserved by GenesisDisplay ©. Items may not be reproduced without written permission.
Colours shown may differ due to printing. All mannequins will be delivered without decoration.

Alle stehenden Mannequins werden inkl. Sicherheitsglas-Standplatte mit FuBstanddorn, Wadenstanddorn sowie der Service Box (Pflege- und Auf-
bauset) geliefert. Perlicken, Podeste und Stander fiir Biisten bitte separat bestellen.

Die Preise entnehmen Sie bitte der beiliegenden Preisliste. Es gelten unsere allgemeinen Geschaftsbedingungen.

Alle Artikel und Abbildungen sind von GenesisDisplay © urheberrechtlich geschiitzt und diirfen nur mit schriftlicher Genehmigung reproduziert
werden. Farbabweichungen sind drucktechnisch bedingt. Alle Figuren werden ohne Dekoration geliefert.
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